All specifications are subject to change without notice.
 In
du
st
ria
l A
ut
om

Dimension
Ordering Information
SM-170R 17” (4:3) Industrial Touch Monitor, 5-Wire Resistive Touch
Standard Accessories
Panel Hook (4pcs in 1 Package) 2 packages
2-pin DC-in Phoenix connector 1 pcs
VGA Cable 1 pcs
USB Cable 1 pcs
Screw package for VESA 1 package
Optional Accessories
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-US R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ US POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-EU R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ EU POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-UK R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ UK POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-IN R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ IN POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-JP R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ JP POWER CORD
Unit: mm
Last update: 6/7 /2026